
Pixel Di Vista

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mencarini Niccolò (06/1039) 1 3 2 6 2 5 2 6 3 8 4 10

Abbatiello Gian Paolo (06/659) 4 5 2 4 4 8 2 5 1 0 1 3

Mencarini Gianni (06/808) 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 5 4 10 0 0

Giani Alberto (06/656) 2 4 1 1 4 6 2 4 2 3 0 0

Habtegebriel Woldeab (06/372) 4 10 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito Domenico (10/137) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 2

Passerini Filippo (10/072) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0

Prugnola Walter (10/071) 3 2 2 2 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 1

Pennecchi Kristian (06/371) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mencarini Niccolò 06/1039 14 38 2,71

Abbatiello Gian Paolo 06/659 14 25 1,79

Mencarini Gianni 06/808 9 24 2,67

Giani Alberto 06/656 11 18 1,64

Habtegebriel Woldeab 06/372 8 15 1,88

Esposito Domenico 10/137 9 14 1,56

Passerini Filippo 10/072 5 13 2,60

Prugnola Walter 10/071 14 10 0,71

Pennecchi Kristian 06/371 12 8 0,67

Ex Miniera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 4 5 4 8 2 3 4 7 4 6 4 8

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 4 5 2 3 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0

Simonetti Massimo (06/3034) 4 3 4 8 2 3 4 5 4 0 4 12

Rocchi Andrea (06/3036) 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 6

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 10

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tondi Alessio (06/2447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 22 37 1,68

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 18 34 1,89

Simonetti Massimo 06/3034 22 31 1,41

Rocchi Andrea 06/3036 20 25 1,25

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 14 20 1,43

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 0 0 0,00

Tondi Alessio 06/2447 0 0 0,00

Le Diversamente Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giannini Marta (06/188) 4 4 2 2 4 9 2 3 4 2 0 0

Baccheschi Ketty (06/997) 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 6 2 1 4 2

Tosi Cristiana (06/189) 2 0 4 2 2 2 2 2 4 8 2 2

Cimarelli Alessandra (10/1225) 2 1 4 1 4 3 2 0 2 4 4 3

Catoni Valentina (06/191) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Luongo Mariana (06/3133) 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 3

Pizzulo Debora (06/2390) 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannini Marta 06/188 16 20 1,25

Baccheschi Ketty 06/997 16 17 1,06

Tosi Cristiana 06/189 16 16 1,00

Cimarelli Alessandra 10/1225 18 12 0,67

Catoni Valentina 06/191 4 7 1,75

Luongo Mariana 06/3133 16 7 0,44

Pizzulo Debora 06/2390 10 4 0,40

La Gora Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Arnaldini Samuele (06/169) 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 8

Meloni Massimo (06/170) 4 11 4 6 3 1 4 8 4 7 4 6

Stegaru Ioan (06/172) 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0

Fidenti Michele (06/173) 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 5 4 7 4 8

Sorbara Francesco (06/171) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Nisi Cinzia (06/168) 1 2 2 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arnaldini Samuele 06/169 24 53 2,21

Meloni Massimo 06/170 23 39 1,70

Stegaru Ioan 06/172 16 31 1,94

Fidenti Michele 06/173 16 29 1,81

Sorbara Francesco 06/171 7 18 2,57

Nisi Cinzia 06/168 10 11 1,10


